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Ro)!l Golernment of Bhut'n' Minirlrl of Finuce
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Pro.ui.rrr"nt"Management and Development Division
o,

WorKlow Commln t3 MyAceounl HolP

18623

1+Setr2024 16:10

Dzongkhag Adminislration Bumthang

Being svaluated

r-

Tender lo

Closlng Oat€ and Timc

Procuring AgencY

Bri€f

Tsnder Status

La.t Logln : Wednesday, 25 S€plember' 2024 10;21:09BST
g w€lcome. Ngawang chophel tRolesl I O Logoul

SaveA3 Exc6l Go Back lo Oashboatd

Wednesdav 25 September' 2024' 12:13:07 BsT

T6ndsr >> My Tonder >> my Tonders/Proposals (Live) >> Tsnd€t'IProposal Dashboard >> oPoning Proc6ss >> vl'w comparatlvs Raport

View ComParative RePort

T.nder Detail lnvitalion Rolerence No'

Opening Date and Tim€

Procuremsnt Category

JKD/Pro-01/2024-2025/261-'t 3

1+SeP-202416110

Goods

Bitlsubmilsloncl,ollngo.l.isrhil,l30}minut..P.lo.toBldop.ningo.l.,ForT€nd.'ld
1E629 th. Clos'ng oal. it t4-9tPno2' 16:10 

'nd 
Bd op'nlng Dtt' is lzt_s6P'2024 161'0

Packag€ DescriPtion

and Priced Quotation (DC

by wods "or equlvalent or highor" with which the goods' 6quipmeni, materials orsup ply
TURBO)
shall comply an their Pro(

scneaute of tlems ana priced ouotaton lForm e.sc_l) 
-

Packa96 No

J KA P ro-O | 2A24'2025 t 26 1' 1 3

Tho Bhulan Standa

*".";.1
DescriPtion Unit Ouantity

oi vehicle spare parts and rnainlenanc

cortif ication rcqulrcm'nts followed
rds Bursau (BSB)

Delivery

Technical Waffanty unit Price rn Figur€

tln NL'.1

Unit Pric6 an Word

_)_

2

I

Delivery Soec't'catroirP€riod an.t
(ln stndardsDaysl required [in days]

Mak€/Model and Country of origin

Automobil€ AUTO

tiyorkshop SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

Enss

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

X"rr*.._ f

Auto Er

F-
Namsay IYANKA
auromobih AUTO

Workshop SPARE
PARTS
SHOP

550.000 1850 000

I

I Kr"*o.
I automoblle

]wo*st 

or

\^'.

I

I r"'*.
I Lekl

I Auto
I Enqg

Iwot"

r
Kuenzonr Namsay
Automobile Automobile
WorkshoP WorkshoP

480 000 , FrvE

45 000 as Per BoO

I or'rr oNE
lrsouslro rlous.
I ercnr 1 TWO

1.000 Respecii!s

under
Btimthang

50 000
HUNDREO

HUNDRED HUNDR

FIFTY FIFAY

)

Sel



ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDREO

700.000 580.000 FIVE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

1950 000365.000n\pea'r.

Ase&v
Offic.\

Bumlhar)g
Dzongkhfu

Arm Bush
Upp€r

Set

THIRTEEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

1S00.000 2950 000 SIX
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

550.000

6500 000 13450 000INDIAindiaas per BoQ 36s.0001 000
Procuring
Ag€ncy
Ollice

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.0003.0

ind aas per BoO1.000

ind a1.000

3200 0005500 000 14500.000INOIA

550.000 3500.000INDIA

680 0003450 000 320 000300.000

580 0002950.000INDIA

90 000450 000185.000INDIA

6200 00016000.000 6500.000INDIA 4000 000

150.000300.000 1800 000

1700.000

350.000 250.000

I

405 000

70.000

120.000INDIA

THOUSAND

Ht]NDRED

FIVE

FIVE

THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

FIVE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

THREE
HUNDRED

NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNDREO
EIGHTY
FiVE

FOUR
THOUSAND

SIXTEEN
THOUSANO

ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDREO

THREE
HUNDREO

FOURTEEN
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO

ind aas p6r BoO1.000

Procuring

Offic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45.000 as per Boo1.000

2A

40 Ser

5.0 AC Bell

6.0

1 000

1.000

45.000 as per 8oQ lnd a

45 000 365.000

45.000 as per BoO 365.000

45 000 as per BoO 365 000

45.000 B"o-

ah!tan INDIA

Bhulan

Bh

lndLa Ehutan

lnd a

Bhutan

SEVEN
HUNDR

ONE
THOUS,
NINE
HUNOR

ONE
THOUS,
SEVEN
HUNDR

Cable Procunng

Oflice

Bumihang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Procuring
Agency
Office

Bunlthang
Dzongkhag

Procuflng

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

THREE
HUNDR
TWENT

FOUR
HUNDR
FIVE

SEVEN

Resp€ctive
Prccuring
Agency
Ofllce
und6r
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

R6spective
Procu ng

Oflice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Respeclive
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Bhu

u

7_0 No 1.000

8.0 1.000

s.0 Set

365 000

45.000 as per 8oO 365.000

365 000

Bhutan

SIX
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

10.0 Axle Oil Seal
Ouler

Bhutan ONE
HUNDR
TWENI

l-- --],

.l

t

I
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ELEVEN
THOUSANO

11000 000 2200.000INDIA 3000.000india Bhulan'as per BoO 365.000
Procuring

Orfice

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45 0002A.A Brake Hub S€l

ONE
THOUSAND
THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

THREE
HUNDRED

1350.000 170.000INDIA 300 000india Bhulanas Per BoO 365.000
Procuring

Otfic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.00021.4 Brake Orl 1.000

ELEVEN
THOUSAND

2950.00011000 000INDIABhulan22.O Erake Disc No THOUSAND
THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED

IlNO2300.000

1950.000 8450.000 1350.000
Ser

4955_000

350.000

50.000

HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSANO
ONE

SEVEN
HUNORED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNDRED
FIFry

9450 000 1950.000

100.000

1 7 .000

750 000

Bhutan INDIA

Bhutan INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

Bhulan INDIA 2100 000

750 000

150.000

244

264

25.0

Sel

Set

NINE
HUNORED
NINETY
FIVE

650.000 ONE

TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

Bhutan 995 000INDIA

ind a

365.000

365.000

45.000 as PeI BoO

365.00045 000 es per BoO

365 000as per 8oO

india

45.000

365.000

45.000 as Per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

45.000 as per BoOLls

Set

Brake Pad

Brake Shoe

Center Bolt

27 _O

Coolant28.0

Cam Shefl
Bearing

Connecting
Bearing

1.000

1.000

1.000

1 000

1.000

1 000

Procuring

Ofiice

Eumihang
Dzongkhag

lnd a

lnd a

lndia

0.000

250.000

THREE
THOUSAND

TWO
THOUS,
TWO
HUNOR

ONE
HUNDR
SEVEN'

ONE
THOUS,
SEVEN
HUNDR
TWENT

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

EIGHT
THOUSAND
FOUR THREE
HUNDREO HU
FIFTY

ONE
THOU

r.000
NINE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

FOUR
IHOUSAND
\t.tI
HUNDRED

FOUR
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
IHOUS,
NINE
HUNDR
FIFTY

ONE
THOUS,
SEVEN
HUNDR
FIFTY

Agency
Oflice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procuring

otice
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procuring
Agency
oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respective
Procuring

Oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

SEVEN
HUNOREO
FIFTY

ONE
HUNOR

ONE
THOUS,
EIGHT
HUNOR
FIFTY

1.000
Procuring

Office

Eumlhang
Ozongkha0

THREE
HUNOR
FIFW

1720.000 
J

t_
123 o

I

45.000 
I 
as per BoO

lndia Bhutan INDIA

I

"**'l

___l
"a,.rl

__l
365.0001

I

N
tt

i2oo.ooo 
I 

44so.ooo I 
l8so.ooo

350 000 225.AOOiL tt



Respectiv6

Ofiic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1.000

45.000

45.000

1 000Set

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Prccurrng

Ofllce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1.000

1 000No

1.000

1 000

1.000Set

Cross Boarinq

Crown & Tail

Check nul lock

Culch Plale

CV Joinl

ClLrtch
Cylinder

Clutch
Cylander

29.0

300

Rod

Otfice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procurrng

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Oflrce

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Procurrng

Olfice

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procuring
Agency
Olfice

Bumhang
Dzongkhag

as per BoO

as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

45.000

45.000

45.000

45.000

45.000

32.0

31.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

1.000

Clank Shafl 1_000
Procuing

Ollice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per BoO
Bhutan INDIA 8500.000 14200.000 0.000 EIGHT

THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

HUNDRED

FOURTI
THOUS,

HUNDR

ONE
THOUSANO
THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

SEVEN
HUNDR

india

INDIA

lndra INDIA

Bhutan INDIA

lndra Bhutan NDIA

lndra Bhutan INDIA

ll

1350.000 2950.000 700 000

42500 000 12500.000

21500.000 16500.000

100.000 350.000 200 000

1650.000 2250.000

1750.000 5890 000

2750.000 7400.000

2900.000

SEVEN
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNOREO

TWENTY
ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

SIXTEE
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

ONE
HUNDREO

THREE
HUNORED HUNDR

stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUS,
slx
HUNOR

srx
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUS,
SEVEN
HUNOR

SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

TWO
THOUS,
SEVEN
HUNOR

NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOUS,
NINE
HUNDR

TWENTY
THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE

FOUR
THOUSANO

TWELVI
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per BoO

as per BoO

I

DIAN

1450 000

11800 000

12500.000

150 000

TWO
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDRED

Bhulan

FORTY
TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

BhLrlaf

Bhulan

EIGHT
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNORED

EIGHT
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

EIGHT
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

8500 000

8500.000

650.000

650.000

7500 000

365-000

365.000

365.000

365.000

365.000

365.000

365.000

365 000

365 000

l

Bhulan INDIA 4000 000.t

tNDrA 7500.000

aso.omtoi e -
I rHousAND
I FOUR

lr-ruNoneo
IFIFTY

1.., I

I

33.0 
I

Se1

_1
-]

I
zesoo.ooo 

l

I

I s"t



380

390

400

41 0

430

444

45.0

1.000
ONE
HUNORED
FIFTY

FIFTY50 000 150.000 10.000Bh!tan INDIAlndia45.000 8oODhon Respeclive

Offlce

Eumthang
Ozongkhag

THREE
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

450.000 3500 000 350.000Bhulan INDIA

365.000

365.000
Procu ng
Agency
Ollice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as p€r 8od

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

550.000 FiVE
HUNORED
FIFTY

lndia Bhutan INOIARespeclive
Pocu ng
Ag€ncy
Ofiic€
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

as per 8oO

stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
ONE
HUNDRED

INDIAB h!as per BoOR6spective
Procuring

office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45.000

Procurng

Offace

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

280.000

550.000

1250.000

.000

FIVE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

stx
HUNORED
FIFTY

SEVEN
HUNDREO

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

TI]IRTY
THOUSAND

Bhutan

Bhutan

thutan

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

365.000

365.000

365.000

365 000

365 {10(-l

Procufing
Agency
Ollice

Bunlthang
Dzongkhag

Respeclive
Procuflng
Agoncy
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45 000

45 000

as per 8oO

as per BoO

as per BoO

Dusl GLrard

1.000Drsel Filter

1.000

r.000

1.000Fan Bell

1.000

N.l

Engine
Mounting

Engine Oil
Filter

INDIAR6spective
Procuing

Office
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

1250.000

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWENTY
NINE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNORED

1250.000

1750.000650.000 1100.000

550 000 1200.000 350_000

650 000 2450 000

30000.000 310.000700.000

1250.000550.000

550 000 250.000

290.000

2950.0001200.000 29500.000lnd a

Bhutan

Bhulan INDIA

365.000

365 000Rospective
Procuring

ofrce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45 000 as per BoQ

as per BoQ

1 000

1_000

No

Ser

10.000

650.000

TEN

ONE
T

THREE
HUNOR

HUNDR

SEVEN
HUNDR

THREE
HUNOR
FIFTY

TWO
HUNDR
NINEry

THREE
HUNDR
TEN

HUNOR
FIFTY

THOUS,
NINE
HUNDR

46.0 FuelSupply

I

1_000

+

142 o

Sel

-r

l_
1

550 000 FlvE
HUNDRED

I rrrw

N
250.000

L
1

j

*]

-L I
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FOUR
HUNDREO

ONE
THOUSANO

HUNDREO

400 000 1200.000 240.000Bhutan INDIA365.000 indiaas per BoO1.000 Respeclive

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

56.0 Hub Oil Seal

FOUR
THOUSAND

SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

180_0004000.000 7500.000 3600.000Allulan INDIA45 000 as per BoQ 365.0001.000
Procuing
Agency
olfice

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

570 Set

1.00058.0

Sel r.000

Respecliv€
Procudng

Olfic€
und€r
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respeclrve
Prccudng
Agencl
olfice

I unaer
Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

59.0

850.000Bhulan INDIA

INDIA 1650.000Bhutan

Bhulan INOIA 1650.000

100.000Bhutan

Bhutan Ir. LltA 975.000

INDIA

365.000as per BoO

lndra365.00045.000 as per BoO

365.000

45 000 as per BoO

as per 8oO

as per BoO 365 00045 000

365.000

ind a45 000

lnd a45.000

4s 000 as per 8oO

365.000 ind a

45.000 as per 8oO

Sei

6500.000 750.000

2250.0004850.000

4950 000 2250 000

150.000500 0001950.000

3000 000 0.000 850.000

9800.0007850.000

4500 000 190.000

750.000

0.000

ZERO20.000

1850.000 ONE
THOUSAND TI.]OUSAND

1750 000

FOUR

EIGHTslx

EIGHT
HUNORED

srx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNORED
FIFTY

NINE
HUNDRED
SEVENTY
rNE

THREE
THOUSAND

ONE
THOUSAND
stx
HUNORED
FIFTY

SEVEN
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HI.JNDRED
FIFTY

FOUR
lHOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDREO

HI]NDRED HUN

FOUR
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
SIX
HUNDRED
FIFTY

INDIAthutan

o 000Bhutan

60.0

61.0

620

63.0

640 Sel

1 000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

Procu(ing

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzofigkhag

Respeclive
Proclrring

Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procunng

Office
und6r
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Olfce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Ofiic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000

Hub Splender

Horn

Xey Lock Set

Hub Bearing F
lnner

250.000 TWO
HUNOR
FORTY

THREE
THOUS,
stx
HUNDR

SEVEN
HUNDR
FIFTY

TWO
THOUS.

THOUS,
TWO
HUNDR

ZERO

ZERO

FIVE
HUNDR

ONE
HUNDR
N

Kimprn
Bearing

ls.t

Hub Bear ng F Sel
Oul

Hub Check S€t
Nul

l

I

i
lnlake valve Set

l*

I

I r6so.ooo
I
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77 _O

780

79.0

OilSupply

Sl€aing B€lt

Steering Orl

1.000

1.000

Sel 1.000

80.0

al 0 Pislon Ring

1.000

FIVE
HUNORED
Frrry

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

280.0001200.000 400 000550.000th!lan45 000 es per 8oOResp€ctive
Procu ng
Agency
Offcs
und€r
Bumthang
Ozongkhag

No71A

TWO
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

10 0003950 000 200 000INDIA 200.000thulan45.000 as per 8oO 365.000
Procuring
Agency
Olice

B!mlhang
Dzongkhag

Ser 1.000750 Nurs and
Bolts(4 Wheel)

EIGHT
'THOUSAND

NINE
HUNDRED
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TWO
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FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

SEVEN
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDREO

1 000
Procur ng

Ofrice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per 8oO 365.000 Bhrrlan INDIA 1300.000 8950.000 1850.000 1250 000 ONE
THOUSAND
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No
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Sel

120.0 WheelBearing Set 1 000

W per Elade Ser 1.000

126.O 1.000

45 000

4s.000

45.000

45.000 as Per BoO 365.000 india

121.0

4500.000

2500

500 550 000

950 000 750 000

500 000 150.000

200.000

000 500.000

FIFTY

s0.000
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500.000

ZERO
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adjustng
{Service
Charge)
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Procuing

Olfrce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

lnd a

1.000
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
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Procuring
Agency
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Procufing
Agency
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No
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1 000
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Procunng
Agency
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Procuring
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Cross bearing
Changing
(Seryice
Charge) oflic€

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

Procuring
Agency
Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respecliv6
Procuring

Ofrlce
under
Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

139 0 CV joint Bool
changrng
(SeNice
Charge)

1.000

1 000

No

No 1 1 000

1 000f.t,. Resp€ctve
Procunng
Agency
Offce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

140.0 CV Joint
changing
(Service
Charge)

141.0

142 0

143.0

CV joinl oil
sealchangrng
(Service
Charge)

Di6sel flter
Changing
(Service
Charge)

Driver shafl oil
seal changrng
(Service
Charg6)

[)*

'1M.O

145.0

t137.O

138.0

1 000

1 000

Omc€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

R6speclive
Procuring

Offrce
under
gumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45 0(i(l

45 000

45.OOO

overhauling
(Service
Charge)

Procuring
Agency
Offic€
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkha9

Engine Oil
Changing with
oi! filler
(Service
Charse)

Respective
Procunng

Ofiico

&rmthang
Dzongkhag

No 1 000

1.000 45.000

Engane over
hauling
(Servic6
Charge)

t-

Agency
Offce

45 000 as per aoo 2400.000
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

THOUSAND THOUS,
FOUR
HUNORED

as pe. BoO

3s p6r BoO

45.000 as per BoO 365.000

as Per 8oO 365.000

365.000 india

as per BoO

as per BoO 365.000

BoQ

1200.000

3850.000 12500.000

1200 000

450.000 250.000

1200.000

1200 000 150.000

1200 000 250.000

200.000

srx

350 000 IHREE
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNDR

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

ONE ONE
THOUSAND HUNDR

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNOREO

IHREE
HUNOR

THREE
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNORED
FIFTY

TWELVI
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNDR
FITTY

FOUR
HUNORED
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THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNDR

TWO
HUNDRED

HUNDRED

THREE
IIUNDRED
SIXTY FIVE

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNDR
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNORED HUNOR

ONE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED

FIVE FORTY

THREE
I] UNDRED

250 000300 000 350 000lndra365.000

r50 000

850 000

THREE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

SEVEN
F]UNDREO
FIFTY

750.000

350.000

BhutaI INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

::r INOIA

365 000

365 000

Bhulan INOIA

400 000

150 000

450 000

lnd a Bhulan INDIA

lnd a

Bhutan INDIA

Bhutan INDIA

6500 000

300.000

250 000

365 000

400 000 200 000

40000.000INOIA

1200.000

5450 000turl Bhulan

Bnutan INDIA
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